
Loggetta Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Iorio Domenico (15/072) 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 10 4 10

Tomaro Giulio (15/071) 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 3 4 11 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 10 3 8

Niro Giuseppe (15/075) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8

Muttillo Stiliano (15/076) 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5

Manocchio Carlo (15/077) 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Scenza Gianluca (15/080) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Russo Giuseppe (15/078) 0 0 2 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Tomaro Fabio (15/380) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Iorio Domenico 15/072 32 66 2,06

Tomaro Giulio 15/071 22 56 2,55

Niro Giuseppe 15/075 20 41 2,05

Muttillo Stiliano 15/076 18 34 1,89

Manocchio Carlo 15/077 12 28 2,33

Di Scenza Gianluca 15/080 10 19 1,90

Russo Giuseppe 15/078 6 17 2,83

Tomaro Fabio 15/380 8 17 2,12

Sivilla Minnillo Diego

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martino Michele (15/083) 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 12 4 11 0 0

Minnillo Aurelio (15/081) 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 11 0 0

Di Corpo Enzo (15/084) 4 4 4 6 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0

Sivilla Luigi (15/082) 4 3 4 8 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 0 2 5 4 2 4 4 0 0

Lapalucci Antonello (15/457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorillo Salvatore (15/086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martino Michele 15/083 32 76 2,38

Minnillo Aurelio 15/081 32 70 2,19

Di Corpo Enzo 15/084 32 56 1,75

Sivilla Luigi 15/082 28 31 1,11

Lapalucci Antonello 15/457 4 2 0,50

Fiorillo Salvatore 15/086 0 0 0,00

The Stone Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Spidalieri Michela (15/049) 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 9 2 5 0 0

Porfirio Valerio (15/051) 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 2 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0

Roberto Chiara (15/054) 0 0 3 3 4 6 4 1 4 5 0 0 3 2 4 4 2 0 4 6

Fusco Carmelo (15/052) 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Lombardi Gianna (15/053) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 1 1

Lombardi Giusy (15/048) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 5

Bozza Antonio (15/460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 3

Francescone Ferdinando (15/459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ciarlitto Luca (15/323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spidalieri Michela 15/049 26 39 1,50

Porfirio Valerio 15/051 22 37 1,68

Roberto Chiara 15/054 28 27 0,96

Fusco Carmelo 15/052 17 21 1,24

Lombardi Gianna 15/053 9 8 0,89

Lombardi Giusy 15/048 9 6 0,67

Bozza Antonio 15/460 12 6 0,50

Francescone Ferdinando 15/459 4 1 0,25

Ciarlitto Luca 15/323 1 0 0,00



Gambatesa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tronca Giovanni (15/031) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 4

Abiuso  Alexander (15/297) 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 3

Di Maria Cristopher (15/033) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7

D'Alessandro Michael Estivem 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iacovelli Giuseppe (15/037) 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 7 2 2 4 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

D'Antonio Giuseppe (15/038) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

D'Antonio Giulia (15/384) 4 4 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 0

Capozio Leonardo (15/032) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceca Ionut Cosmin (15/385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maria Pasquale (15/368) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tronca Giovanni 15/031 32 45 1,41

Abiuso  Alexander 15/297 28 37 1,32

Di Maria Cristopher 15/033 10 16 1,60

D'Alessandro Michael 15/386 12 11 0,92

Iacovelli Giuseppe 15/037 16 11 0,69

D'Antonio Giuseppe 15/038 6 10 1,67

D'Antonio Giulia 15/384 24 6 0,25

Capozio Leonardo 15/032 0 0 0,00

Ceca Ionut Cosmin 15/385 0 0 0,00

Di Maria Pasquale 15/368 0 0 0,00

Intoccabili Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fiordaliso Gerardino (15/332) 4 9 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 5 2 6 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 8

Ciocca Adriano (15/023) 2 5 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 4 4 10 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Di Bartolomeo Alessandro  (15/330) 4 6 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 2

Ziccardi Rudy (15/329) 2 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 6 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 8

Di Bartolomeo Donato (15/345) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5

Iammarone Alessandro (15/328) 4 5 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 1

Iammarone Antonella (15/331) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Colitti Vincenzo (15/346) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cannone Giuseppe (15/348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiordaliso Gerardino 15/332 24 36 1,50

Ciocca Adriano 15/023 16 32 2,00

Di Bartolomeo 15/330 28 30 1,07

Ziccardi Rudy 15/329 20 25 1,25

Di Bartolomeo Donato 15/345 10 19 1,90

Iammarone Alessandro 15/328 18 19 1,06

Iammarone Antonella 15/331 6 3 0,50

Colitti Vincenzo 15/346 6 2 0,33

Cannone Giuseppe 15/348 0 0 0,00


